



BURNPUR CEMENT LIMITED

Corporate Office : 7/1 Anandilal Poddar Sarani (Russel Street)
5th floor, Flat No -5B, Kanchana Building, Kolkata - 700071
Phone : 033-2265 3167 / 033- 4003 0212
Web : www.burnpurcement.com
CIN No. : L27104WB1986PLC040831

Dated: November 10, 2023

To National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G-Block Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai – 400051 NSE Symbol – BURNPUR	To BSE Limited Floor 25, P. J. Towers Dalal Street Mumbai- 400001 BSE Scrip Code – 532931
--	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 30, 33 and 47(3) read with Schedule III of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copy of the newspaper advertisements of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023, published on 10th November, 2023 in 'Business Standard' (National Daily English) and 'Ekdin' (Kolkata edition in Bengali).

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You,

Yours Sincerely,
For Burnpur Cement Limited

Jit Roy Choudhury
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: As above



SUPRAJIT ENGINEERING LIMITED

Regd Office: No 100 & 101, Bommasandra Industrial Area, Anekal Taluk, Bengaluru-560 099.
Website - www.suprajit.com, email - info@suprajit.com
CIN - L29199KA1985PLC006934

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023. (Rs. In Millions)

Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	For the Quarter ended			Half Year Ended			For the Quarter ended			Half Year Ended		
	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1 Total Income from operations	3,854.84	3,332.26	3,865.64	7,187.10	7,231.89	14,310.19	7,088.74	6,796.83	7,160.63	13,885.57	13,612.47	27,523.55
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items #)	726.99	661.57	720.24	1,388.56	1,265.45	2,476.79	492.14	479.35	688.22	971.49	1,111.65	2,202.40
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items #)	726.99	661.57	720.24	1,388.56	1,265.45	2,476.79	492.14	479.35	688.22	971.49	1,111.65	2,202.40
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items #)	587.26	509.14	530.14	1,096.40	937.23	1,867.82	347.59	331.15	457.46	678.74	730.62	1,521.09
5 Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit / Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	583.04	496.44	520.21	1,079.48	926.54	1,865.67	315.05	327.08	379.45	642.13	590.65	1,678.25
6 Equity share capital (face value of Re.1/- each per share)	138.43	138.39	138.39	138.43	138.39	138.39	138.43	138.39	138.39	138.43	138.39	138.39
7 Earning per share (of Re.1 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic	4.24	3.68	3.83	7.92	6.77	13.50	2.51	2.39	3.31	4.90	5.28	10.99
8 Earning per share (of Re.1 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Diluted	4.23	3.67	3.83	7.91	6.76	13.48	2.51	2.39	3.30	4.89	5.27	10.98

Note :
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange web sites, at a link (<http://www.bseindia.com/corporates>) and (<https://nseindia.com/corporates>) and on the company's website at www.suprajit.com.

Particulars	Standalone-YTD			Consolidated-YTD		
	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	Growth	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	Growth
	Net Revenue from operations	7,187.10	7231.89	(0.62)	13,885.57	13,612.47

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
K. AJITH KUMAR RAI
Chairman
(DIN - 01160327)

Place : Bengaluru
Date : November 09, 2023

MARSONS LIMITED

CIN : L31102WB1976PLC030676
Regd Office: Marsons House, Budge Budge Trunk Road, Chakmir, Maheshala, Kolkata- 700142

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (PROVISIONAL) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2023

Figures in Lakhs

Particulars	Standalone		
	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Year to date Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 Months Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)
	Total Income from Operations (Net)	192.05	216.47
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items)	45.27	2.69	(24.70)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items)	45.27	2.69	(24.70)
Net Profit / (Loss) For The Period (after tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items)	45.27	2.69	(24.70)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	45.27	2.69	(24.70)
Equity Share Capital	1400.00	1400.00	1250.00
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) for Continuing And Discontinued Operations)			
(a) Basic	0.03	0.00	(0.02)
(b) Diluted	0.03	0.00	(0.02)

Note :
The Above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results Filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites www.bseindia.com and also at company's website at www.marsonsonline.com.

On Behalf of The Board
For Marsons Limited
Binay Kumar Agarwal
Wholtime Director
DIN : 00566931

Place : Kolkata
Date : 09.11.2023



Dhunseri Tea & Industries Limited
Registered Office: 'Dhunseri House', 4A, Woodburn Park, Kolkata - 700 020
CIN: L15500WB1997PLC085661
Ph: +91 33 2280 1950 (Five Lines), Fax: +91 33 2287 8350/9274
E-mail: mail@dhunseritea.com, Website: www.dhunseritea.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Three months ended 30/09/2023	Three months ended 30/09/2022	Six months ended 30/09/2023	Three months ended 30/09/2023	Three months ended 30/09/2022	Six months ended 30/09/2023
		1 Total Income from Operations	11,214.60	9,883.21	17,769.31	14,649.60	14,507.42
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	1,023.35	4,662.72	499.51	(848.11)	3,120.91	(1,975.15)	
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	1,459.54	4,662.72	935.70	(411.92)	3,120.91	(1,538.96)	
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and after exceptional items	1,340.88	3,293.12	890.45	(383.59)	1,814.76	(1,331.40)	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	1,413.30	3,231.73	1,038.08	(693.54)	(1,681.95)	(1,694.87)	
6 Equity Share Capital	1,050.74	1,050.74	1,050.74	1,050.74	1,050.74	1,050.74	
7 Other Equity							
8 Earnings per Share (Face Value Rs 10/- per share) -Basic and Diluted (Rs.)	12.76*	31.34*	8.47*	(3.65)*	17.27	(12.67)*	

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2023 and Consolidated Financial Results for the year and six months ended September 30, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.dhunseritea.com.

For and on behalf of the Board
C. K. Dhanuka
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00005684

Place : Kolkata
Date : November 09, 2023



Granules India Limited

Regd. Off: 2nd Floor, 3rd Block, My Home Hub, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500081 (TS)
Phone: +91-40-69043500 Fax: +91-40-23115145 CIN: L24110TG1991PLC012471
E-mail: investorrelations@granulesindia.com URL: www.granulesindia.com

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2023

(Rs in Millions)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half year Ended	Corresponding Quarter ended
	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited
	Total income from operations	11,894.88	21,750.04
Net Profit before tax (before Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	1,360.21	2,014.92	1,904.13
Net Profit before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	1,360.21	2,014.92	1,904.13
Net Profit after tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	1,021.16	1,500.11	1,450.94
Total Comprehensive Income	1,176.94	1,656.73	1,821.45
Equity share capital (face value of Re. 1/- each)	242.37	242.37	248.29
Earnings Per Share (before and after Extraordinary items) (face value of Re. 1/- each) (not annualised) (in Rs.)			
- Basic	4.22	6.20	5.85
- Diluted	4.22	6.19	5.82

Note
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half yearly Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.granulesindia.com and also available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e., NSE: www.nseindia.com & BSE: www.bseindia.com.
2. The above unaudited Consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on November 08, 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 09, 2023.
3. The above results are in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
4. **Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results**

(Rs in Millions)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half year Ended	Corresponding Quarter ended
	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited
	Total income from Operations	10,094.15	18,304.15
Net Profit before tax	1,560.13	2,631.68	1,461.85
Net Profit after tax	1,161.57	1,959.97	1,089.28

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Dr. Krishna Prasad Chigurupati
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00020180

Place : Hyderabad
Date : November 09, 2023

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER

Abridged NIT No.07 & Tender ID 2023_DOA_602551_1 of the Deputy Director of Agriculture (Admn), Murshidabad is hereby invited for and behalf of the Governor, State of West Bengal for Supplying of Agril. Grade Micronutrients (Straight), Molybdenum (Mo 52%) from Bonafied Outsider agencies, the last date of submission 24.11.2023 at 3:00 PM. For any query, contact to this office.

Sd/-
Deputy Director of Agriculture (Admn), Murshidabad

NOTICE

That the declarant being M/s. Elkos Pens Ltd. is the owner of land measuring about 40 Cottahs lying and situated at Mouza - Sathoria, J.L. No. 27, Dag No. 28, 31, 53 and 54, Khatian No. 803, P.S. - Panchala, within the limits of Beldubi Gram Panchayat, Pincode - 711 322, District - Howrah. The present owner hereby declare that the chain deeds pertaining to the above stated property being (1) Deed of Conveyance dated 04.07.2006, registered before the office of D.S.R Howrah and recorded in Book No. 1 and Being No. 8740 for the year 2007 (2) Deed of Conveyance dated 04.07.2006, registered before the office of D.S.R Howrah and recorded in Book No. 1 and Being No. 8741 for the year 2007; and other related Chain documents / Chain Deeds and all other related legal documents pertaining to the subject property have not been collected either in original nor in photocopy by the Present owner / declarant from the erstwhile owners / sellers. The present declarant states that the property is free from any encumbrance and if any person / authority / association / society / financial institution / Trust etc. having any objection/claim etc. on the said property should contact the under signed Advocate, with supportive / valid documents, within a period of 14 days from the date of the publication, failing which any claim whatsoever shall not be entertained.

Shaktipada Banerjee
Advocate
Oswal Chamber, 2, Church Lane
5th Floor, Room No. 2 & 11, Kolkata - 700011
M: 98317 09195



NICCO PARKS & RESORTS LIMITED

CIN: L92419WB1989PLC046487
Registered Office : "JHEEL MEEL", Sector IV, Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700 106
E-mail : niccopark@niccoparks.com, Website : www.niccoparks.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Half Year ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Half Year ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1 Total Income from Operations (Net)	1668.58	4345.35	1486.12	1668.58	4345.35	1486.12
2 Net Profit (+) / Loss(-) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	517.72	1914.54	541.82	635.42	2140.91	573.64
3 Net Profit (+) / Loss(-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	517.72	1914.54	541.82	635.42	2140.91	573.64
4 Net Profit (+) / Loss(-) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	385.31	1386.35	398.94	476.08	1560.96	533.91
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	329.52	1398.84	379.62	476.23	1611.16	746.18
6 Equity Share Capital (Face Value: Re.1/- per share)	468.00	468.00	468.00	468.00	468.00	468.00
7 Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	5578.73 As at 31.03.2023	5578.73 As at 31.03.2023	4027.13 As at 31.03.2022	7045.32 As at 31.03.2023	7045.32 As at 31.03.2023	5231.32 As at 31.03.2022
8 Earnings Per Share for the period (Face Value: Re.1/- per share) - Basic and Diluted (not annualised)	0.82	2.95	0.85	1.02	3.34	1.14

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.cse-india.com) and on the Company's website (www.niccoparks.com).
2. The above Unaudited financial results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors and was taken on record at their meeting held on 9th November 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review on the above unaudited financial results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September 2023.
3. (i) The park operation, F & B and others recreational facilities are subject to seasonal variation.
(ii) Consultancy, contracts and sale of components for rides is also subject to variation depending upon the number of contracts.
4. An Interim Dividend @ 30% (thirty paise on face value of Re 1) for the financial year 2023-2024 has been approved by the Board of Directors at its aforesaid Meeting. This is in addition to the interim dividend @ 50% already approved on 14.08.2023 and paid thereafter pertaining to financial year 2023-2024.
5. As per the Joint Sector Agreement ("JSA") dated 23.02.1990 executed between The National Insulated Cable Company of India Limited (now known as Nicco Corporation Limited) (NCL under liquidation), West Bengal Tourism Development Corporation Limited (WBTDCL) and West Bengal Industrial Development Corporation Limited (WBIDCL), the Company's land on which Amusement Park and F&B & other recreational operations are being carried out was made available to the Company for a period of 33 years with renewal clause for two more terms. Pursuant to liquidation proceedings against NCL, shares of the Company held by them has been transferred and thereby, the JSA as specified therein has become inoperative and inoperative. Moreover, the first tenure of the lease of 33 years vide agreement dated 05.07.1991 between Governor of the State of West Bengal and the Company expired on 28.02.2023. Necessary application for the renewal of lease agreement has been made with Department of Tourism, Government of West Bengal vide letter dated 11.10.2022, which is pending to be executed as on this date. As stated by the management, the application for renewal is under active consideration and tenure of lease is expected to be extended. Pending this, operations and related arrangements have been considered as ongoing as per the terms and conditions provided in the above agreement and unaudited financial results has been continued to be compiled as done before on Going Concern Basis.
6. Previous Period's figures have been re-arranged / re-grouped wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
RAJESH RAJESINGHANI
MANAGING DIRECTOR & CEO
(DIN: 97137479)

Place : Kolkata
Date : 9th November 2023



BURNPUR CEMENT LIMITED

Regd. Office : Palashdiha Panchgachia Road, P.O. Kanyapur, Asansol - 713341, Dist. Burdwan, W.B.
Phone : 033-4003 0212, Email : cs@burnpurcement.com
website : www.burnpurcement.com, CIN: L27104WB1986PLC040831

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	
	Total income from operations (net)	4,339.94	4,971.67	3,302.85	9,311.62	6,432.30	14,622.09
	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-1,911.46	-1,832.01	-2,008.96	-3,743.47	-3,785.90	-7,064.85
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-1,911.62	-1,832.01	-2,009.91	-3,743.62	-3,786.85	-7,026.95	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-1,915.53	-1,834.85	-2,025.16	-3,750.38	-3,817.28	-7,083.43	
Total comprehensive Income for the period [(Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-1,915.53	-1,834.85	-2,025.16	-3,750.38	-3,817.28	-7,083.43	
Equity Share Capital (of INR 10/- each)	8,612.44	8,612.44	8,612.44	8,612.44	8,612.44	8,612.44	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-44,361.32	
Earnings Per Share (of INR 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)							

ই-অকশন বিক্রয় বিজ্ঞপ্তি

সার্কেল সল্ল সেন্টার, সার্কেল অফিস : কলকাতা দক্ষিণ ইউনাইটেড টাওয়ার (১০ম তল), ১১, হেমন্ত বসু সারথি, কলকাতা - ৭০০০০১, ই-মেইল : cs2827@pnb.co.in

স্থাবর সম্পত্তি বিক্রয়ের বিক্রয় বিজ্ঞপ্তি

২০২২ সালের সিকিউরিটিইজেন্স আন্ড রিকনস্ট্রাকশন অফ মিনাসিয়াস অ্যাসেটস আন্ড এনফোর্সমেন্ট অফ সিকিউরিটি ইন্টারেস্ট এক্ট এবং তৎপর পরিত ২০০২ সালের সিকিউরিটি ইন্টারেস্ট (এনফোর্সমেন্ট) অকশনের রুল ৮(৬) সংস্থান অধীনে স্থাবর সম্পত্তি বিক্রয় ই-অকশন বিক্রয় বিজ্ঞপ্তি

Table with 4 columns: ক্র. নং, ক) শাখার নাম, খ) আর্কাইভের নাম, গ) মূল্য, দ) বিক্রয় মূল্য, এ) বিক্রয় মূল্য, ই) বিক্রয় মূল্য

Table with 4 columns: ক্র. নং, ক) মূল শাখা, খ) মোজা, গ) মূল্য, দ) বিক্রয় মূল্য, এ) বিক্রয় মূল্য, ই) বিক্রয় মূল্য

সরঞ্জিত পরিদর্শনের জন্য দায়বদ্ধতার বিস্তারিত, ব্যাঙ্কের কাছে অজানা নিয়ম ও শর্তাবলী

Manaksia Steels Limited advertisement with logo and contact information.

Table with 4 columns: বিবরণ, ত্রৈমাসিক সমাপ্ত ৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর ২০২৩, অর্ধ বর্ষ সমাপ্ত ৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর ২০২৩, ত্রৈমাসিক সমাপ্ত ৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর ২০২২

Table with 4 columns: বিবরণ, ত্রৈমাসিক সমাপ্ত ৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর ২০২৩, অর্ধ বর্ষ সমাপ্ত ৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর ২০২৩, ত্রৈমাসিক সমাপ্ত ৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর ২০২২

কড়া নিরাপত্তায় মোড়া হচ্ছে বারাসাত ও মধ্যমগ্রাম, হল গাইড ম্যাপের উদ্বোধন

নিজস্ব প্রতিবেদন, বারাসাত: ঐতিহ্যবাহী বারাসাত ও মধ্যমগ্রামের কালীপুজো ঘিরে এবার কঠোর নিরাপত্তার জেলা পুলিশের।



পুলিশের ১২ টি অস্থায়ী ক্যাম্প। এখান থেকেই পাওয়া যাবে গাইড ম্যাপ ও বাছুরের আইডেন্টিটি কার্ড।

বার্নপুর সিমেন্ট লিমিটেড

রেজিস্টার্ড অফিস: পলাশডিহা পাঁচগাছিয়া রোড, পোঃ-কন্যাপুর, আসানসোল - ৭১৩৩৪১ জেলা-বর্ধমান, পশ্চিম বঙ্গ

Table with 6 columns: বিবরণ, ত্রৈমাসিক সমাপ্ত ৩০.০৯.২০২৩, ত্রৈমাসিক সমাপ্ত ৩০.০৯.২০২৩, ত্রৈমাসিক সমাপ্ত ৩০.০৯.২০২২, অর্ধ বর্ষ সমাপ্ত ৩১.০৯.২০২২, অর্ধ বর্ষ সমাপ্ত ৩১.০৯.২০২২

Table with 6 columns: বিবরণ, ত্রৈমাসিক সমাপ্ত ৩০.০৯.২০২৩, ত্রৈমাসিক সমাপ্ত ৩০.০৯.২০২৩, ত্রৈমাসিক সমাপ্ত ৩০.০৯.২০২২, অর্ধ বর্ষ সমাপ্ত ৩১.০৯.২০২২, অর্ধ বর্ষ সমাপ্ত ৩১.০৯.২০২২

নিকো পার্কস অ্যান্ড রিসর্টস লিমিটেড

রেজিস্টার্ড অফিস: "বিল মিল" সেক্টর-৪, সপ্টলেক সিটি, কলকাতা-৭০০ ১০৬

Table with 6 columns: বিবরণ, ত্রৈমাসিক সমাপ্ত ৩০.০৯.২০২৩, ত্রৈমাসিক সমাপ্ত ৩০.০৯.২০২৩, ত্রৈমাসিক সমাপ্ত ৩০.০৯.২০২২, অর্ধ বর্ষ সমাপ্ত ৩১.০৯.২০২২, অর্ধ বর্ষ সমাপ্ত ৩১.০৯.২০২২

বোর্ড অফ ডিরেক্টরসের পক্ষে রাজেশ রায়সিংহানি ম্যানেজিং ডিরেক্টর এবং সিও